CADD with Additive Manufacturing and 3D Printing Technology

Starts

Starts

Students Available for Graduation
Graduates

Graduation Rate

Graduates — Available Employment
Graduates - Employed in Field
Employment Rate

Carpentry & Construction Technology:

Starts

Students Available for Graduation
Graduates

Graduation Rate

Graduates — Available Employment
Graduates - Employed in Field
Employment Rate

Maintenance Electricity & Construction Technology:

Starts

07/2020

07/2020
7

10/2020

10/2020
13
13
9
69%

38%

10/2020
27

02/2021

02/2021
9

TOTAL
27
27
20

74%
19
10

53%

TOTAL
43



Triangle Tech — Bethlehem School
2023 ACCSC Annual Report
Graduation and Employment Rates by Program of Study

PROGRAM START DATE (MM/YYYY)

Industrial & Structural Welding:
06/2021 10/2021 02/2022 TOTAL

Starts 0 0 0 0
Students Available for Graduation 0 0 0 0
Graduates 0 0 0 0
Graduation Rate n/a n/a n/a n/a
Graduates — Available Employment 0 0 0 0

Graduates - Employed in Field



